Two Counties Championship at Saffron Lane
on 25/5/2013 and 26/5/2013

The records marked in red on the right hand side have been validated.
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5000m All female age groups Finals
Zoe Chandler Stratford Upon Avon AC

Nicola Roder Leicester Triathlon Club
Tasneem Pope Stratford Upon Avon AC
Zara Blower Leamington Cand AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Rebecca Freeman
Emma Bexson
Note - manual timing

110m Hurdles U20 Men Warw Final

Nick Wilson Birchfield Harriers
Luke Townsend Rugby and Northampton AC
Alex Grant Stratford Upon Avon AC

100m Hurdles U17 Men Finals
Rory Dwyer

William Ritchie-Moulin

Joe Molotnikoff

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Burton A.C

100m Hurdles U20 Women Warw Final
Madelaine Smith Birchfield Harriers
Suzie Freer BRAT

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Finals

James Milsom Charnwood AC

Ben Taylor Stratford Upon Avon AC
Toby Trayner - Unattached -

Joel Sinnott Leamington Cand AC
Simranijit Singh Thandi Saffron AC

80m Hurdles U17 Women L&R Final

Helena Milsom Charnwood AC
Harriet Roberts Charnwood AC
Katy Wolfe Burton A.C

80m Hurdles U17 Women Warw Final

Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers
Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers
Felicity Bee Stratford Upon Avon AC

Molly Barnett
Georgia Parris

Rugby and Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers
Esther Thomas Rugby and Northampton AC
Adina Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC

800m U13 Girls L&R Final
Jasmine Stevens

Neve Grimes

Mia Atkinson

Hannah Seager

Lottie Edwards

Katie West

Grace Smith

Isobella Tomlinson
Constance Farmer

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

800m U13 Girls Warw Final
Georgina Mitchell

Ellie Minshull

Melissa Adkins

Charlotte Ledden

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Caitlin White Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Rachael White Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Daisy Musk Stratford Upon Avon AC

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Finals

Jack Sumners Stratford Upon Avon AC

Ben Higgins Charnwood AC

Zephan Boxall Stratford Upon Avon AC
Demi Kiffin Charnwood AC

Jonathon Hough Stratford Upon Avon AC
Eddie Baker Rugby and Northampton AC

Note - Manual timing

18.01.8
18.33.8
19.16.3
19.24.4
20.09.6
20.38.4

WS +0.6
14.71
14.97
15.26

13.58
13.91
17.01

15.01
18.24

12.88
12.94
13.66
14.45
16.16

13.07
13.32
13.93

11.82
11.84
12.30
12.32
12.80
13.49
13.64
13.69

2.36.15
2.40.33
2.42.37
2.42.79
2.46.60
2.49.36
2.50.83
3.07.15
3.08.94

2.34.08
2.35.11
2.45.42
2.52.94
2.55.27
2.58.23
3.04.64
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New Warwickshire record
beats old Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record
Equals Leicestershire record
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75m Hurdles U15 Girls L&R Final

Amber Griffiths
Sophie Domingo
Hannah Morris

Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Warw Final

Brittany Wood

Carly Bates

Danel Jansen van Rensburg
Eleanor Faulkner

Maddison llisley

Tara Smyth

Donchae Blake

Charlotte Rigby

1500m U13 Boys Finals
Jack Douglas

Ajohntae Smith

Daniel Swain

Charles lliff

George Parker

Owain Jones

Michael Gayle

Cian Hutton

Jack Partridge-Shephard
Archie Musk

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Finals

Millie Shaw
Jenny Ward
Victoria Johnson
Shivani Sood
Lottie Edwards
Lucy Smith

Lucy Freer
Isabel Baker

100m U15 Boys L&R Final
Kieran Buxton

Zayn Hakeem

Oliver Broadley

Luke Thompson

Ivan Tapper

K-Ryan Hinds

Edward Jones

Liam Smith

100m U15 Boys Warw Final
Morgan Amed

Jordan Lloyd

Nyle Mcintosh

Owen Morris

Daniel Boyd

Owen Pittaway

Nathan Taylor

Nathan Parker

100m Senior Men L&R Final
Eldridge Phiri

Marcel Hodge

Christopher Rodrigo
Christopher Kay

100m Senior Men Warw Final

Nicholas Pryce

Alex Animashaun
Omasirichukwu Anyanwu
Gabriel Gennuso

Scott Eburne

100m Masters Men Finals
Colin Henry

Dougie Donald

Dominic Browne

Anil Sood

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
OWLS AC Leicester
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC

- Unattached -

- Unattached -
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Tamworth AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Harrow A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

- Unattached -

Midland Masters
Leamington Cand AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

12.43
12.50
14.83

12.05
12.38
12.42
12.67
12.71
13.03
13.10
14.71

4.58.10
5.04.80
5.05.19
5.06.42
5.12.20
5.16.78
5.19.14
5.36.80
5.42.71
5.46.93

12.07
12.10
12.16
12.44
13.06
14.02
15.54

DNF

11.86
12.12
12.47
12.74
12.78
12.99
13.02
13.84

11.85
12.09
12.59
12.65
12.88
13.00
1351
13.65

10.95
11.26
11.67
12.84

10.78
11.14
11.20
11.23
11.82

12.41
12.46
12.92
13.54

U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
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SenM PS
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SenM PS
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MasM
MasM
MasM
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350
156
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356
359
157
355

458
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455
137

110
102
106
109
103
105
104
108

400
416
410
411
409
407
412

352

270

267
276
265
260
278

234
231
248
246
249
238
222
251
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100m U20 Men Finals
Shad-Marc Aaron
Forrest Francis
De'Quan Lodge
Mohammed Sufian
Dalton Cain

Nuredin Hallaci
Hassan Hassan

100m U17 Men Finals
Jordan Broome

Kane Howitt

Toby Melville

Nick Prentice

Kai Hayes

Edmund Ross

Joe Molotnikoff

100m U13 Boys L&R Final
Benedict Godsiff

Ben Higgins

Uwam Nduka-Ozegbe
Andreas Pampoulos

Demi Kiffin

Ardit Hallaci

Alis Hallaci

Thomas Davis

100m U13 Boys Warw Final
Zachary Elliott

Jack Sumners

Zephan Boxall

Michael Boyd

Bradley Whitehead

Eddie Baker

Jonathon Hough

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Burton A.C

Wreake

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

3000m S'chase U20 Men Warw Final

Ben Topley
Final run at heat time

800m U17 Women Finals
Elmena Saunders

Helena Keenan

Penny Oliver

Alice Collier

Lily Martin

Hannah-Mai Amory

Sian Wyn-Jones

800m U15 Girls L&R Final
Laura Mullin

Francesca Green
Jessamie Rattray

Jordan Waine

Jazzmin Kiffin

Sophie Domingo

Alice Tansey

Aimee Seager

Rianna Kidd

800m U15 Girls Warw Final
Rebecca Lord

Isobel Davis

Louisa Webber

Katie Mladenovic

Annie Cox

Laura Richardson

Tara Burton

Harriet Flynn

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Sphinx AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

200m U15 Girls Mixed Heats - Heat 1

Harriet Cooper
Chelsea Lucas
Donchae Blake
Abbey Fawcett
Daisy Tyers

Hannah Morris

Saffron AC

Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

11.38
11.38
11.39
11.96
12.09
12.20
16.92

11.20
11.44
11.47
11.65
11.71
11.88
12.18

13.53
13.67
13.76
14.09
14.47
14.56
15.42
15.66

13.45
13.52
13.97
14.02
14.06
14.35
15.37

10.55.5

2.18.18
2.22.01
2.23.19
2.24.71
2.26.73
2.27.22
2.36.03

2.23.33
2.24.07
2.24.29
2.26.80
2.31.42
2.32.60
2.35.01
2.35.87
2.40.74

2.23.75
2.27.24
2.31.01
2.33.63
2.37.81
24112
2.41.75
2.49.60

WS -1.2
26.14
28.36
29.24
30.06
30.10
30.19

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

Ui7m
Uli7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Uli7m
Ui7m

U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B

U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
U13B

U20M
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U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Establishes new record
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33
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226

232
253
252
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17
19

15

209
201
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306
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331
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200m U15 Girls Mixed Heats -

Fiona Foulkes

Danel Jansen van Rensburg
Harriet Mckenzie

Amber Griffiths
Ayanfeoluwa Adebayo
Hannah Cufflin

Maia Gayle

Heat 2

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

200m U15 Girls Mixed Heats - Heat 3

Emily Belcher
Eleanor Faulkner
Saffron Prior
Emma White
Charlotte Mathers
Jessica Southwell
Rianna Kidd

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

200m U15 Girls Mixed Heats - Heat 4

Alisha Stroud

Alice Tansey

Holly Doogood
Emily Smith
Charlotte Rigby
Rhiannon Woolerton

200m U13 Girls L&R Final
Shivani Sood

Jenny Ward

Millie Shaw

Sophie Lord

Alice Lucas

200m U13 Girls Warw Final
Ashleigh Bailey

Hannah Day

Charlotte Ledden

Lucy Smith

Sophie Smales

Caitlin White

Rachael White

200m U17 Women L&R Final
Louisa Cooper

Gemma Broomfield

Harriet Roberts

Katy Wolfe

Shannon Martin

200m U17 Women Warw Final

Amelia Benjamin
Bethany Catchpowle
Amelia Coulson
Wadzanai Mugara
Michelle Moore
Onyedikachi Anyanwu

BRAT

Harborough AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Burton A.C

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Burton A.C
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

200m U20, Masters Women Finals

Tamarah Miller
Eleanor Johnston
Hannah Taylor
Hannah Scales
Petra Bediato
Christine Taylor
Katy Williams

200m Senior Women Finals
Ellena Ruddock

Hannah Ingram

Seemita Gumbs

Kanisha Hector

Charmaine Riley-Nelson
Hannah Roberts

Fleur O'Donohue

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
BRAT

Leamington Cand AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

WS -0.9
26.47
27.02
27.72
28.32
28.68
28.91
29.70

WS +2.5
26.47
27.47
28.05
28.11
28.16
28.35
30.15

WS +2.6
27.04
28.50
28.53
30.14
30.51
30.86

WS +1.6
29.34
29.75
30.06
30.21
31.56

WS +2.1
28.17
29.86
29.94
30.80
30.82
32.49
32.77

WS +3.4
26.05
26.72
29.02
29.14
29.32

WS +1.5
25.49
26.12
26.95
27.24
28.81
29.59

WS +1.3
25.41
25.75
27.01
27.18
27.20
28.72
29.69

WS +0.2
25.12
25.57
26.22
26.36
27.09
29.26
31.98

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw

ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
MaswW
MasW

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW PS

Qw
QL

qw
ql
qw

QW
QL



T27

T28

T29

T29

T30

T30

T31

T31

T32

457
478
464
147
149
151
463
451
474
460
146
140

128
420
124
127
122
118
435
441
429
154
424
436
437

242
240
226
244
235
236
229
221

129
133
117

433
423
438
425
443
439
430

143
138
150

457
470
452
461
460
467
477

158
160
361
159
364
360
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1500m U17 Men Finals
Jeremy Barnes
Luke Jones
Charlie Davis
James Hatton
Cameron Smith
Jack Thompson
Daniel Villette
David James
Oliver Paulin
Cameron Innes
Amrik Gill

Jake Shaw

1500m U15 Boys Finals
Ben Dijkstra

Tom Dodd

Isaac Akers

Pascal Bouttier-Butler
Joseph Pollard
George Burnett
Daniel Wilkinson

Alfie Meade

Thomas Hopkins
Simranijit Singh Thandi
Thomas Mansfield
Finn Hutton

Daniel Adam

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Leamington Cand AC
Sphinx AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

200m U15 Girls L&R Final from T22

Harriet Cooper
Harriet Mckenzie
Chelsea Lucas
Alice Tansey
Saffron Prior
Charlotte Mathers
Amber Griffiths

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Corby AC

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

200m U15 Girls Warw Final from T22

Fiona Foulkes

Emily Belcher

Alisha Stroud

Danel Jansen van Rensburg
Eleanor Faulkner

Emma White

Jessica Southwell

Donchae Blake

300m U15 Boys L&R Final
Alistair Finlay

Luke Thompson

Oliver Broadley

300m U15 Boys Warw Final
Morgan Reeves

Jordan Lloyd

Matthew Mansfield

Nyle Mcintosh

Ben Taylor

Will Tanner

Alex Langley

400m U17 Men L&R Final
Theodore Zake

Joshua Clydesdale

Curtis Thompson

400m U17 Men Warw Final
Jeremy Barnes

Adam Wright

Jaskaran Notta

Sebastian Jones

Cameron Innes

Daniel Brown

Joshua Pope

400m U20 Men Finals
Jonny Monk

Elliott Powell

Luke Fleming
Alexander Morris
Kieran Brown

Robert Faulkner

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
BRAT

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

4.09.78
4.11.86
4.15.27
4.17.76
4.21.45
4.22.10
4.26.18
4.27.00
4.27.96
4.29.25
4.35.66
4.43.16

4.12.19
4.12.61
4.22.92
4.32.95
4.34.03
4.35.45
4.41.27
4.42.19
4.52.18
5.00.57
5.04.61
5.17.59
5.45.26

WS+1.6
25.74
27.64
28.13
28.24
28.32
28.35
28.78

WS+2.8
26.44
26.49
26.91
26.99
27.30
28.50
28.55
29.01

WS+1.9
38.98
39.96
40.33

39.25
39.32
39.65
39.66
41.65
43.13
44.00

52.11
52.96
57.74

51.96
52.33
52.74
54.67
56.45
56.58
57.00

50.05
50.75
50.88
51.30
51.45
53.58

Ui7M
Ui7M
Ui7M
Ui7™m
Ui7M
Ui7™m
Ui7M
Ui7Mm
U1i7M
Ui7Mm
U1i7M
Ui7M

uU15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
uU15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
uU15B
U15B
U15B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B
U15B
U15B

U15B
uU15B
uU15B
U15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B

ui7m
Uil7M
ui7m

Uil7M
ui7m
Uil7M
ui7m
Uil7M
ui7m
Ui7M

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

New Leicestershire record
New Warwickshire record

New Leicestershire record

New Leicestershire record

New Warwickshire record



T33

T34

T35

T36

T38

T39

T40

T40

T41

173
175
373
376
377
182
165

195
389
390

88

81

379
378
386
177
178
372
158
162
358
368
185
161
367
184
164
163

841
854
569
571

874
862
876
866
890

747
631
736

752
770
692

672
693
665
771
688
666
794
772
691
769
778
773
783
696
686
681
657
795
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400m Senior Men Finals
Benjamin Morris

Gus Kennedy

Shem Nelson

Brian Darby

Scott Eburne

Stephen Parkes

Daniel Timms

400m Masters Men Finals
Michael Aylwin

Dominic Browne

Mark Wise

Leicester Coritanian AC
Loughborough Students
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
University of Leicester AC
University of Leicester AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC

800m U20, Senior Women L&R Final

Laura Langowski
Amy Griffiths
Ellie Shaw

1500m U20, Senior Men Finals

Harvey Speed
Alistair Smith

Dan Beier

Jake Boat

Danny Hallam
Andrew Kaar
Jonny Monk
Jamie Short

Jack Villette

Zack Nolan
Benjamin Tanner
David Robertson
Daniel Mladenovic
Thomas Snowden
Rowan Thompson
Chris McMillan

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

OWLS AC Leicester

OWLS AC Leicester
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
University of Leicester AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
University of Leicester AC
Wreake

OWLS AC Leicester

300m Hurdles U17 Women Finals

Georgina Rogers
Phoebe White
Harriet Roberts
Emma Peters

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Corby AC

400m Hurdles U20W, MasW Warw Finals

Hannah Scales
Naomi O'Brien
Polly Lapage-Norris
Suzie Freer

Julie Rogers

400m Hurdles U17 Men Finals

Niall Carney
Nathan Lewis
Alex Clegg

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC
BRAT

400m Hurdles U20, Sen, Mas Men Finals

Luke Morbey
Prince Ayeh
Christopher Holliday

Birchfield Harriers
BRAT
Harborough AC

5000m All male age groups Finals

Alastair Watson
Gordon Lee
Mark Powell

Ed Banks

Mark Couldwell
Matt Adcock
Nick Corker

Tim Carter
Sean Fenwick
Richard Bayliss
Jamie Langley
Daniel Robinson
Sebastian Palmer
Andy Peet

Tom Drake
Jason Morgan
Harry Short
Paul Hawkins

Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Heanor

BRAT

Charnwood AC
Hermitage Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
BRAT

Harborough AC
Bournville Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC
Wigston Phoenix
Wigston Phoenix
University of Leicester AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

49.19
49.60
49.99
51.17
52.63
53.70
56.53

59.59
60.12
60.31

2.15.82
2.18.93
2.48.93

4.01.82
4.02.62
4.03.57
4.04.92
4.06.37
4.06.75
4.10.20
4.13.14
4.16.54
4.19.13
4.20.11
4.23.67
4.26.09
4.28.02
4.36.38
4.54.27

44.11
46.68
50.58
53.12

67.10
67.22
67.27
70.38
71.18

60.92
64.13
66.21

57.04
64.27
70.22

14.41.49
15.07.70
15.22.67
15.24.93
15.26.95
15.52.13
15.56.59
15.57.99
16.09.24
16.10.83
16.13.44
16.14.51
16.30.14
16.32.13
16.35.40
18.00.29
18.07.06
20.37.11

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

MasM
MasM
MasM

SenW
u20w
u20w

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
SenM
U20M
U20M
SenM
U20M
U20M PS

ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
Masw

Ui7m
Ul7™m
Ui7m

uU20M
SenM
MasM

SenM
MasM
SenM
SenM
MasM
SenM
MasM
SenM
MasM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
MasM
SenM
SenM
U20M
MasM

Establishes new Leicestershire record



T42

T43

T44

T44

T45

T45

T45

T45

722
600
723
720
710
708

616
609
626
612
646
624
607
619
622
617
615

640
647
632
644
643
642
639
637

737
746
749
731
743
747
748
739
740
742
744
730

501
503
994
506
500
508

913
995
911
509
910
502
510

912
900
903
905
507
515
514

512
516
904
901
902
511
909
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800m U13 Boys(Both), U15 Boys (Warw only) Finals

Matthew Mansfield
Jack Douglas
Connor Pearson
Finn Hutton
Owain Jones

Cian Hutton

800m U15 Boys L&R Finals
Alistair Finlay

George Burnett
Marcus Rowland
Joseph Pollard
Simranijit Singh Thandi
Tom Corby

Jake Davies

Wais Kaire

Samuel Watkiss
Oliver Freer

Charlie Blencowe

800m U17 Men L&R Final
James Hatton

Luke Jane

Harris Reeves

Greg Jones

Jack Thompson

Curtis Thompson

Amrik Gill

Joshua Beach

800m U17 Men Warw Final
Jeremy Barnes
Adam Wright
Luke Jones
David James
Charlie Davis
Niall Carney
Nye Davis
Cameron Innes
Sebastian Jones
Daniel Villette
Gabriel Higgins
Yahye Dirir

75m Quadkids Heat 1
Jasmine Greenaway
Tilly Fantom

Tamsyn Booth

Harleen Kaur Thandi
Neve Evans
Karendeep Kaur Thandi

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Stilton Striders
Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

OWLS AC Leicester

- Unattached -
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stilton Striders
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Ivanhoe Robins

Leicester Coritanian AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

2.10.33
2.27.12
2.28.84
2.36.72
2.44.46
2.44.73

2.08.23
2.09.34
21231
2.14.62
2.17.84
2.18.11
2.22.21
2.25.73
2.27.29
2.36.51
2.53.37

2.03.54
2.06.08
2.07.83
2.08.82
2.14.27
2.14.54
2.14.80
2.22.42

1.59.22
1.59.74
2.01.83
2.03.17
2.04.86
2.07.15
2.07.46
2.08.66
2.11.47
2.14.20
2.19.66
2.20.77

11.08
11.88
11.97
12.03
12.17
12.67

Note - times will be rounded down for QK points - see separate table
But - these times will be submitted to Power of 10

75m Quadkids Heat 2
Elizabeth Truslove

Mia Evans

Lucy Corker

Milly Glasse

Georgina Barkway
Megan Neave
Alexandra Peet

See note above

75m Quadkids Heat 3
lola Grant

lan Aghoghogbe

Louis Harvey

Eoin Hutton

Xennia Pampoulos
James Schaefer

Luca Michalowski

See note above

75m Quadkids Heat 4
Thomas Pollard

Drew Henry

Harry Miller

Matthew Ashbourne
Isaac Gaade

Elliott Cavner

Joshua Mitchell

See note above

Rugby and Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saffron AC

Leamington Cand AC
Ivanhoe Robins

- Unattached -

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Charnwood AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

10.72
11.87
11.87
12.04
12.76
13.78
13.90

11.40
11.72
11.87
12.18
12.19
12.56
13.31

12.02
12.03
12.07
12.08
12.74
12.88
13.11

U15B
uU13B
U15B
u15B
uUl13B
uU13B

U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
uU15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B

Uli7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Uli7m

Ui7Mm
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Uli7m
Ui7Mm
Ui7m
Ui7M
Ui7m

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G

Ul11G
U11B
uUl1lB
U11B
Ul11G
U11B
uUl11lB

uliB
u1iB
uliB
u1iB
uliB
u1iB
uliB



T46

T46

T46

T47

T47

T47

T48

T48

T49

T50

562
543
556
559
555
551
541

823
832
822
824
826

818
820
830
833
838

530
536
535
529

523
532
534
527
533

802
810
811
801
809
806

567
572
566
573
565

840
852
843
848
846
849
844
851

867
875
864
871
997
583
870
865

589
586
585
588
590
591
587
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100m U15 Girls L&R Final
Kitty Joseph-Blackler
Harriet Mckenzie

Caitlin Harding

Saffron Prior

Amber Griffiths

Chelsea Lucas

Rhiannon Woolerton

100m U15 Girls Warw Heat 1

Victoria Roberts
Anya Bates
Carly Bates
Asha Chakrabarti
Maddison llisley

100m U15 Girls Warw Heat 2

Kayleigh Murray
Alisha Stroud

Emma White

Sophie Gifford
Maddy Snow

Note - manual timing

100m U13 Girls L&R Heat 1
Achayla Carr Brown

Eanna Johnson

Jessica Hedley

Maya Blanco

100m U13 Girls L&R Heat 2
Victoria Johnson

Sophie Lord

Ciara Warner

Alice Lucas

Isobella Tomlinson

100m U13 Girls Warw Final
Tasha Taylor

Georgina Mitchell

Anna Poole

Lauren Ashbourne

Anna Gionis

Isabel Baker

100m U17 Women L&R Final
Louisa Cooper

Taisha Thompson-Gregory
Gemma Broomfield

Niahm Warner

Gemma Holland

Note - manual timing

100m U17 Women Warw Final

Amelia Benjamin
Bethany Catchpowle
Ebony Wake
Annabelle Pask
Wadzanai Mugara
Chloe Bromilow
Onyedikachi Anyanwu
Libby Lea

100m U20 Women Finals
Tamarah Miller

Remy Barrett

Diani Walker

Danielle Georgiou

Petra Bediako

lona Magee

Mary Donaldson

Fiona Clarke

100m Senior Women, Masters

Emma Bailey
Hannah Ingram
Seemita Gumbs
Shanara Hibbert
Louise Oliver
Katy Williams
Selina Litt

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Burton A.C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton A.C

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC

BRAT

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cand AC

BRAT

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Women L&R Finals

Rugby and Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Luton Athletics Club
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

WS-1.1
12.94
13.47
13.70
13.72
13.87
13.89
15.08

WS-2.9
12.79
13.49
13.72
13.94
14.17

WS-0.4
13.00
13.30
13.60
14.10
14.10

WS+0.2
14.66
14.87
15.35
15.50

WS-1.6
13.80
14.36
15.00
15.06
15.15

WS-2.1
13.98
14.26
14.64
15.01
15.13
15.49

12.6
12,9
13.0
135
13.6

WS -2.9
12.38
12.57
12.58
12.83
13.08
13.59
13.83
13.95

WS-1.6
12.31
12.32
12.38
12.94
13.20
13.77
14.28
16.10

WS-1.4
1191
12.49
13.06
13.08
13.46
14.27
14.29

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

ui7rw
ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
ui7rw

ui7rw
ul7rw
ui7rw
ul7rw
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
ulrw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
U20W PS

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
MasW
Masw
SenW PS

000 f-gyeyere] o000

00000

New Warwickshire record



T50

T51
T52

T53

T52

T52

T54

T55

T56

T57

T58

888
881
887
886
880
893
883

584
892
790
699

523
532
530
534
527
535
533
536

823
818
820
830
832
822
824

531
521
524
528
810
804
526
805
522
800
803
807

545
816
560
835
825
819
554
831
546
553
552
824

869
889
872
894
855
878

601
604
602
707

616
621
611
623
615
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100m Senior Women, Masters Women Warw Finals

Ellena Ruddock

Shelley Went

Karen Gomes
Charmaine Riley-Nelson
Hannah Roberts

Janice Pryce

Fleur O'Donohue

Cancelled
Delayed until after T53

3k Walk All age groups Finals

Jasmine Nicholls
Ann Wheeler
Keith Richards
Benjamin Allen

100m U13 Girls L&R Final
Victoria Johnson

Sophie Lord

Achayla Carr Brown

Ciara Warner

Alice Lucas

Jessica Hedley

Isobella Tomlinson

Eanna Johnson

100m U15 Girls Warw Final
Victoria Roberts

Kayleigh Murray

Alisha Stroud

Emma White

Anya Bates

Carly Bates

Asha Chakrabarti

1500m U13 Girls Finals
Neve Grimes

Mia Atkinson
Hannah Seager
Lottie Edwards
Georgina Mitchell
Melissa Adkins
Katie West

Ellen Humpherston
Eleanor Here

Ellie Minshull
Amicia Collett
Frances Austin

1500m U15 Girls Finals
Jessamie Rattray
Karys Amory
Jordan Waine
Abigail Nolan
Isobel Davis
Katie Ryder
Francesca Green
Laura Richardson
Aimee Seager
Alice Tansey
Sophie Domingo
Asha Chakrabarti

Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Leicester Walking Club
Leicester Walking Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Walking Club

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Leamington Cand AC

1500m U17W, U20W, SenW, MasW Finals

Naomi Richardson
Emily Waugh

Tilly Lea

Rebecca Freeman
Sian Wyn-Jones
Wendy Morant

200m U13 Boys Finals
Ben Higgins

Andreas Pampoulos
Demi Kiffin

Eddie Baker

200m U15 Boys L&R Final
Alistair Finlay

Luke Thompson

Edward Jones

Thomas Woods

Charlie Blencowe

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Rugby and Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

WS-2.3
12.31
12.74
12.81
13.29
13.73
15.16
15.18

15.08.55
16.44.51
17.58.68

v

DQ

WS-1.9
13.91
14.37
14.52
14.91
15.07
15.08
15.46

DQ

WS-3.0
12.74
12.80
13.11
13.19
13.40
13.79
13.96

5.13.75
5.19.90
5.22.31
5.27.68
5.28.18
5.29.46
5.30.32
5.33.04
5.34.16
5.35.90
5.44.41
5.55.30

4.54.67
4.55.51
4.55.88
4.57.69
4.59.16
5.01.96
5.07.95
5.23.54
5.26.72
5.29.04
5.30.38
6.00.24

4.52.30
4.57.31
5.27.87
5.37.13
5.38.59

.02.9(ht)

WS-2.2
28.04
28.75
29.55
29.81

WS-2.7
24.87
25.43
26.74
29.12
31.03

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
Masw
SenW PS

u20w
MaswW
MasM

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

u20w
SenW
u20w
Masw
uirw
SenW

uUl13B
uU13B
Ul13B
uU13B

U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B

New Leicestershire record



T58

T59

T60

T61

T61

T62

T63

T63

712
716
713
714
715
726
717

738
734
733
745
735
744
631

656
655
757
758
762
660

669
662
683
695
678
668

780
77
782
774
770

913
501
506
508
911
994
500
912
507
995
509
503
510
910
502

512
903
515
900
516
511
904
908
902
905
514
901
909

OEEErT mrEEEEEE EssggsL

rororr

-3 3

rErcrrrcrSESrrcSrec- s

EErggEErrErE-

200m U15 Boys Warw Final
Romario Antonio

Morgan Amed

Jordan Lloyd

Owen Morris

Owen Pittaway

Daniel Boyd

Nathan Parker

200m U17 Men Finals
Jordan Broome

Nick Prentice
Jaskaran Notta

Toby Melville

Edmund Ross

Gabriel Higgins
Nathan Lewis

200m U20 Men Finals
Elliott Powell
Alexander Morris
Myles Lynch
Mohammed Sufian
Robert Faulkner

Alex Sargeson

200m Senior Men L&R Final
Benjamin Morris

Marcel Hodge

David Pescod

Dougie Donald

Alistair Elliot

Christopher Kay

200m Senior Men Warw Final

Nicholas Pryce
Alex Animashaun
Thomas Johnson
Brian Darby
Prince Ayeh

Cancelled

600m Quadkids Girls
Elizabeth Truslove
Jasmine Greenaway
Harleen Kaur Thandi
Karendeep Kaur Thandi
Lucy Corker

Tamsyn Booth

Neve Evans

lola Grant

Xennia Pampoulos
Mia Evans

Milly Glasse

Tilly Fantom
Alexandra Peet
Georgina Barkway
Megan Neave

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
University of Leicester AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

University of Leicester AC
Midland Masters
University of Leicester AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Harrow A.C.

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT

Rugby and Northampton AC
Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Ivanhoe Robins

Rugby and Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

- Unattached -

Leamington Cand AC
Ivanhoe Robins

WS-1.6
23.46
2351
23.95
25.43
25.83
26.19
27.91

WS-1.9
22.52
23.21
23.54
24.20
24.23
25.31
26.17

WS-1.7
22.80
23.47
23.97
24,51
2471
27.08

WS-3.0
22.12
22,71
24.16
25.63
25.80
26.26

WS-2.7
21.81
22.63
23.05
23.36
23.96

1.57.72
2.01.65
2.02.66
2.04.69
2.05.15
2.06.52
2.06.60
2.10.46
2.11.22
2.11.73
2.12.45
2.12.45
2.21.31
2.23.39
2.29.89

Note - times will be rounded down for QK points - see separate table
But - these times will be submitted to Power of 10

600m Quadkids Boys
Thomas Pollard
Louis Harvey
James Schaefer
lan Aghoghogbe
Drew Henry

Elliott Cavner

Harry Miller

Joel Hinton

Isaac Gaade

Eoin Hutton

Luca Michalowski
Matthew Ashbourne
Joshua Mitchell

Charnwood AC
Leamington Cand AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Leamington Cand AC
Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

1.51.09
2.01.02
2.01.79
2.09.60
2.11.87
2.12.36
2.16.48
2.17.73
2.18.30
2.18.31
2.18.48
2.20.80
2.22.29

Note - times will be rounded down for QK points - see separate table
But - these times will be submitted to Power of 10

U15B New Warwickshire record
U15B beats old Warwickshire record
U15B

U15B

U15B

U15B

U15B

Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Uli7m
Ui7m
Uli7m
Ui7m

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

SenM
SenM PS
SenM
MasM
SenM
SenM PS

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G

uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
uUllB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
uUl1lB



T64

T65

T66

T67

T67

F1

F2

F3

540
557
558
552
550
548
561
541

854
827
566
845
847
825
851
828

580
868
590
891

654
658
661
760
651
659
765

673
775
776
680
681
674
679

196
192
170
176
169
172
156
374
456

115
123
120
423
440
444
436
426
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300m U15 Girls L&R Final
Jazzmin Kiffin

Charlotte Mathers

Hannah Morris

Sophie Domingo

Olivia Hartley

Daisy Tyers

Grace Coleman

Rhiannon Woolerton

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Corby AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Burton A.C

300m U15 Girls(Warw) , U17 Women (Both) Finals

Phoebe White
Rebecca Lord
Gemma Broomfield
Lily Martin

Penny Oliver
Isobel Davis

Libby Lea

Connie White

Solihull and Small Heath AC
Leamington Cand AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Leamington Cand AC

400m U20W, SenW, MasW Finals

Victoria Reeves
Katrina Walker
Louise Oliver
Christine Taylor

Charnwood AC
BRAT

Charnwood AC
Leamington Cand AC

800m U20M , SenM, MasM Finals

Jonny Monk
Jamie Short
Rowan Thompson
Jack Villette

Kilian Gaillard
Chris McMillan
Sean Cawley

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
OWLS AC Leicester
Stratford Upon Avon AC

800m U20M , SenM, MasM Finals

Jake Boat
Stewart Marshall
Clark Roberts
Simon Lloyd
Jason Morgan
Scott Green
Jonathon Hull

OWLS AC Leicester

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
University of Leicester AC
University of Leicester AC
OWLS AC Leicester

University of Leicester AC

Hammer All Female age groups

Sophie Allen
Jasmine Routledge
Takudzwa Dirikwe
Gemma Holland
Sally Preston

Carol Parker
Debbie Murch

Kate Whiston
Melissa Morris

Tamworth AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton A.C

Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Shot Put U17M, U20M, SenM, MasM

Lee Cupit

Surjit Singh
Tom Pearson
David Burrell
Chris Mee
Christopher Kay
Forrest Francis
Martin Crutchley
Jonathan Briggs

Long Jump U15 Boys
Zayn Hakeem

Ivan Tapper

Edward Jones

Jordan Lloyd

Joseph Gilkes

Nathan Taylor

Finn Hutton

Owen Morris

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Luton Athletics Club
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Cannock and Stafford
BRAT

- Unattached -

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Sphinx AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

WS-3.0
43.82
46.21
47.48
47.48
47.49
48.43
50.83
51.65

WS-0.9
40.64
42.10
43.72
44.36
45.86
46.91
48.17
48.56

61.80
64.80
66.17
70.08

1.55.66
2.03.01
2.06.40
2.08.04
21331
2.20.84
2.33.80

1.58.35
1.59.81
2.04.90
2.08.27
2.10.63
2.11.14
2.12.53

35.56
16.76
25.16
30.61
41.44
34.33
29.81
24.46
17.41

9.53
5.79
11.91
11.71
11.10
9.06
13.54
12.11
11.37

5.30
5.18
4.34
5.43
4.70
4.66
4.44
4.41

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ulrw
U15G
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
U15G
ulrw
U15G

u20w
u20w
MasW
MaswW

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M PS
U20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenW
U13G
U15G
ui7w
u20w
MasW
MasW
SenW
U15G

U20M PS
MasM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenM PS
u20M

SenM PS
Ui7m

U15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B

New Warwickshire record

Establishes new record

New Leicestershire record
New Warwickshire record



F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F9

189
170
176
384
431
456
476
362

102
105
108
104
400
416
409
411
406
408
410
412
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Pole Vault All age groups
Lianne Brooks

Rianna Kidd

Ethan Walsh

Harriet Copeland

lona Magee

Finn Hutton

Michelle Moore

Hammer All Male age groups

John Pearson
Tom Pearson
David Burrell
Craig Murch
Nathan Parker
Jonathan Briggs
Oliver Parker
Nicholas Scales

Long Jump U13 Girls
Sophie Lord
Jessica Hedley
Jenny Ward
Achayla Carr Brown
Maya Blanco

Ciara Warner
Isobella Tomlinson
Ashleigh Bailey
Georgina Mitchell
Ellie Minshull

Anna Poole
Charlotte Ledden
Amicia Collett

Lucy Smith

High Jump U17 Women
Gabrielle McNeelance
Helena Milsom

Katy Wolfe

Georgia Parris

Ebony Wake

Annabelle Pask

Adina Bailey

Felicity Bee

Cara Trivett

Discus All Female age groups

Jasmine Routledge
Takudzwa Dirikwe
Charlotte Mathers
Harriet Roberts
Gemma Holland
Lucy Roberts
Carol Parker

Kate Whiston
Leah Conway
Christine Prince
Melissa Morris
Emily Smith
Gemma Scales

Long Jump U13 Boys
Ben Higgins

Ardit Hallaci
Thomas Davis

Alis Hallaci
Zachary Elliott
Jack Sumners
Bradley Whitehead
Michael Boyd
Drew Sinnott

Cian Hutton
Zephan Boxall
Jonathon Hough

Harborough AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Luton Athletics Club

Rugby and Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Wreake

Charnwood AC

Burton A.C

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Burton A.C

Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC

Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

2.20
1.80
4.00
2.40
1.20
1.90
2.10

56.63
40.44
39.98
61.93
18.77
36.63
29.74
32.29

3.95
3.68
3.67
3.62
3.40
3.38
3.19
4.56
3.94
3.67
3.50
3.46
3.01
2.92

1.50
1.45
1.35
1.62
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.40

15.43
19.25
15.73
26.42
24.88
15.74
35.82
28.84
21.96
21.66
19.31
15.52
25.52

4.42
3.94
3.33
3.27
4.82
4.48
4.10
3.97
3.94
3.93
3.84
3.19

SenW
U15G
U1i7M
u20w
u20w
U15B
u1l7w

MasM
SenM
SenM
SenM
U15B
U1i7M
Ui7Mm
U20M

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw

U13G
U15G
U15G
uirw
ui7w
uirw
MasW
SenW
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7w

u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B

Establishes new record
New Leicestershire record

New Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record



F10

F11

F12

F13

F14

F15

F16

13

42

406
209
211
432
220
237
223
239
225
253

155
475
462
366

192
170
176
132
156
432
442
434
456
476
360

60
330
274
268
263
279
269
305

694
590
671
668
781
785
882
764
873
863
870
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Shot Put U13 Boys, U13 Girls, U15 Boys, U15 Girls

Kirsty Finlay

Lottie Edwards
Takudzwa Dirikwe
Rhiannon Woolerton
Drew Sinnott
Ashleigh Bailey
Georgina Mitchell
Daniel Hague
Nichole Birmingham
Christine Prince
Leah Conway
Brittany Wood
Melissa Morris
Emily Smith

High Jump U17 Men, U20 Men

James Taylor
Rory Dwyer
Devon Rees
Joshuah Hill

Long Jump U15 Girls
Kitty Joseph-Blackler
Caitlin Harding
Sophie Domingo
Hannah Cufflin
Nichole Birmingham
Victoria Roberts
Eleanor Faulkner
Sophie Gifford
Jessica Southwell
Charlotte Rigby
Holly Doogood

Discus All male age groups
Surjit Singh
Tom Pearson
David Burrell
Liam Smith
Forrest Francis
Daniel Hague
Daniel Boyd
Joel Sinnott
Jonathan Briggs
Oliver Parker
Robert Faulkner

Shot Put U17W, U20W, MasW

Gemma Holland
Carol Parker
Adina Bailey
Annabelle Pask
Ebony Wake
Felicity Bee
Georgia Parris
Lucy Smith

Not used

Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton A.C

Leamington Cand AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC

Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Luton Athletics Club
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Burton A.C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Javelin U20M, SenM, MasM, U20W, SenW, MasW

Surjit Singh
Louise Oliver
David Burrell
Christopher Kay
Glyn Hollingworth
Richard Taylor
Joanna Blair
Piers Bradley
Kerry Murch
Bethany Roberts
Mary Donaldson

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Luton Athletics Club
Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Solihull and Small Heath AC
Luton Athletics Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cand AC

7.90
5.52
9.54
5.38
7.81
9.11
6.58
8.13
9.30
9.22
9.11
8.13
7.73
6.52

175
1.90
1.45
2.04

5.07
4.85
4.28
4.17
4.71
4.55
4.45
4.27
4.10
3.89
3.61

14.50
36.52
35.25
19.95
43.99
22.62
22.47
17.70
34.66
32.07
31.21

8.90
12.23
9.99
9.42
9.20
8.02
7.86
12.36

18.82
28.65
39.28
32.10
52.44
49.06
44.99
44.06
46.11
31.70
27.31

Ul13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
uUl13B
U13G
Ul13G
uU15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U20M
Uli7m
Ui7m
U20M

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

MasM
SenM
SenM
U15B
U20M
U15B
U15B
U15B
U1i7M
Ui7m
U20M

ulrw
Masw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
ulrw
u20w

MasM
Masw
SenM
SenM PS
SenM
SenM
SenW
u20M
u20w
u20w
u20w

New Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record

New Leicestershire record

New Warwickshire record (NS)

New Warwickshire record



F17

F18

F19

F20

F21

F22

F23

618
610
625
704
708
707
718
727
724
720

588
572
569
567
573
565
581
583
865
893
884
848
843
856
853
846

630
650
652
793
744
761
751

525
520
705
706
801

503
501
506
500
508
507
510
509
502
912
910
911
913
995
994

512
516
514
515
511
900
903
904
909
905
908
902
901

528
525
808
811
801
809
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High Jump U13 Boys, U15 Boys

K-Ryan Hinds Leicester Coritanian AC 1.61
Oliver Helps Charnwood AC 1.58
Jordan Henry Saffron AC 1.15
Zachary Elliott Birchfield Harriers 1.40
Cian Hutton Rugby and Northampton AC 1.20
Eddie Baker Rugby and Northampton AC 1.10
Charlie Barkway Leamington Cand AC 1.55
James Gionis Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.45
Joseph Gilkes Sphinx AC 1.40
Finn Hutton Rugby and Northampton AC 1.40

Long Jump U17W, U20W, SenW, MasW

Shanara Hibbert Luton Athletics Club 5.06
Taisha Thompson-Gregory Leicester Coritanian AC 5.30
Harriet Roberts Charnwood AC 4.69
Louisa Cooper Charnwood AC 4.47
Niahm Warner Leicester Coritanian AC 4.14
Gemma Holland Burton A.C 3.64
Andrea Barrow Leicester Coritanian AC 4.63
lona Magee Leicester Coritanian AC 4.18
Fiona Clarke Birchfield Harriers 3.53
Janice Pryce Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 4.26
Megan Evans Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 497
Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 5.17
Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers 5.14
Felicity Bee Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.84
Michelle Moore Solihull and Small Heath AC 4.44
Wadzanai Mugara Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.28

Long Jump U17M, U20M, MasM

Adam Smith Burton A.C 4.59
Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanian AC 5.86
Nuredin Hallaci Leicester Coritanian AC 5.50
Rashpal Singh Leicester Coritanian AC 4.15
Gabriel Higgins Leamington Cand AC 5.42
Callum Sinnott Leamington Cand AC 6.12
De'Quan Lodge Birchfield Harriers 5.86
Javelin U13 Boys, U13 Girls

Millie Shaw Charnwood AC 23.28
Leah Smith Burton A.C 15.97
Drew Sinnott Leamington Cand AC 29.20
Jack Griffiths Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 21.47
Lauren Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 13.06

Quadkids Howler Girls (see separate points table too)

Tilly Fantom Leicester Coritanian AC 18.96
Jasmine Greenaway Ivanhoe Robins 18.25
Harleen Kaur Thandi Saffron AC 17.73
Neve Evans Ivanhoe Robins 15.10
Karendeep Kaur Thandi Saffron AC 13.64
Xennia Pampoulos Saffron AC 12.69
Alexandra Peet - Unattached - 11.89
Milly Glasse Saffron AC 11.71
Megan Neave Ivanhoe Robins 9.78
lola Grant Rugby and Northampton AC 23.10
Georgina Barkway Leamington Cand AC 17.60
Lucy Corker Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 11.60
Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 11.59
Mia Evans Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 10.54
Tamsyn Booth Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 6.27

Quadkids Long Jump Boys (see separate points table too)

Thomas Pollard Charnwood AC 3.31
Drew Henry Saffron AC 3.08
Luca Michalowski Ivanhoe Robins 2.85
James Schaefer Ivanhoe Robins 2.78
Elliott Cavner Charnwood AC 2.26
lan Aghoghogbe Leamington Cand AC 3.49
Louis Harvey Leamington Cand AC 3.47
Harry Miller Leamington Cand AC 3.15
Joshua Mitchell Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.12
Eoin Hutton Rugby and Northampton AC 3.08
Joel Hinton Stratford Upon Avon AC 2.96
Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 2.92
Matthew Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 291

High Jump U13 Girls

Lottie Edwards Harborough AC 1.35
Millie Shaw Charnwood AC 1.30
Ashleigh Bailey Solihull and Small Heath AC 1.50
Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.25
Lauren Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 1.20

Anna Gionis Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.10

U15B
uU15B
U15B
U13B
uUl13B
uU13B
U15B
uU15B
U15B
U15B

SenW
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
u20wW
U20W PS
MaswW
SenW
ui7w
ui7w
uirw
u1i7w
uirw

Uli7m
U20M
U20M
MasM
Uli7m
U20M
U20M

Ul13G
U13G
U13B
u13B
U13G

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G
Ul11G
Ul1G

uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
uUl11lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

New Warwickshire record

New Warwickshire record



F24 Triple Jump All Female age groups

556 L Caitlin Harding Leicester Coritanian AC 10.09 U15G Establishes new Leicestershire record
568 L Holly Drake Charnwood AC 9.99 u1l7w
571 L Emma Peters Corby AC 9.47 uirw
581 L Andrea Barrow Leicester Coritanian AC 10.02 u20w
893 W  Janice Pryce Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 9.72 MasW New Warwickshire record
850 W Erin McGready Leamington Cand AC 10.42 u1l7w
853 W Michelle Moore Solihull and Small Heath AC 9.51 ul7rw
860 W  Molly Eales Birchfield Harriers 9.65 u20w
F25 Javelin U15 Girls, U17 women
547 L Amy Shaw Charnwood AC 28.80 U15G
565 L Gemma Holland Burton A.C 28.15 uirw
569 L Harriet Roberts Charnwood AC 20.65 ul7rw
570 L Lucy Roberts Charnwood AC 12.55 ui7w
834 w Megan Mingle Solihull and Small Heath AC 32.56 U15G
815 W  Olivia Baker - Unattached - 13.39 U15G
856 w Felicity Bee Stratford Upon Avon AC 37.19 uirw
842 W  Cara Trivett Birchfield Harriers 26.68 uirw
848 W  Annabelle Pask Coventry Godiva Harriers 26.56 uirw
843 W Ebony Wake Birchfield Harriers 21.31 ui7w
F26 Quadkids Howler Boys (see separate points table too)
514 L Luca Michalowski Ivanhoe Robins 28.13 ul11lB
515 L James Schaefer Ivanhoe Robins 27.17 uliB
516 L Drew Henry Saffron AC 19.72 Ul1lB
512 L Thomas Pollard Charnwood AC 19.32 uliB
511 L Elliott Cavner Charnwood AC 14.75 U11B
903 W Louis Harvey Leamington Cand AC 29.88 U11B
900 w lan Aghoghogbe Leamington Cand AC 22.05 U11B
904 W Harry Miller Leamington Cand AC 22.04 U11B
909 W Joshua Mitchell Stratford Upon Avon AC 20.82 u11lB
908 W Joel Hinton Stratford Upon Avon AC 19.20 U11B
902 W  Isaac Gaade Leamington Cand AC 19.07 ul11lB
905 W Eoin Hutton Rugby and Northampton AC 16.81 U11B
901 w Matthew Ashbourne Leamington Cand AC 12.74 U11B
F27 Quadkids Long Jump Girls (see separate points table too)
501 L Jasmine Greenaway Ivanhoe Robins 3.35 Ul11G
503 L Tilly Fantom Leicester Coritanian AC 3.35 Uli1G
508 L Karendeep Kaur Thandi Saffron AC 3.04 Ul11G
507 L Xennia Pampoulos Saffron AC 2.90 Ul1G
506 L Harleen Kaur Thandi Saffron AC 2.85 Ul1G
500 L Neve Evans Ivanhoe Robins 2.79 Ul11G
510 L Alexandra Peet - Unattached - 2.52 Ul1G
509 L Milly Glasse Saffron AC 2.27 U11G
502 L Megan Neave Ivanhoe Robins 2.10 Ul11G
913 W Elizabeth Truslove Rugby and Northampton AC 3.72 Ul1G
912 W lola Grant Rugby and Northampton AC 3.40 Ul11G
995 w Mia Evans Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 3.40 U11G
910 W Georgina Barkway Leamington Cand AC 3.08 Ul11G
911 W Lucy Corker Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 3.06 Ul1G
994 W  Tamsyn Booth Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2.53 Ul11G
F28 Triple Jump U15 Boys, U17 Men
608 L Toby Trayner - Unattached - 8.88 U15B
623 L Thomas Woods Leicester Coritanian AC 8.80 u15sB
611 L Edward Jones Charnwood AC 8.77 U15B
713 W  Jordan Lloyd Birchfield Harriers 11.06 U15B
745 W Toby Melville Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.17 ui7m
741 W Daniel Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.81 U1i7Mm
F29 High Jump U15 Girls
563 L Harriet Cooper Saffron AC 1.50 U15G
555 L Amber Griffiths Leicester Coritanian AC 1.45 U15G
552 L Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 1.40 U15G
547 L Amy Shaw Charnwood AC 1.40 U15G
561 L Grace Coleman Saffron AC 1.35 U15G
553 L Alice Tansey Harborough AC 1.35 U15G
549 L Alexandra West Charnwood AC 1.15 U15G
837 W  Issy Cain-Daley Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.68 U15G New Warwickshire record
832 W  AnyaBates Solihull and Small Heath AC 1.45 U15G
821 W Dimitra Pieroulli Broadmeadow School 1.40 U15G
838 W Maddy Snow Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.20 U15G



F30

F31

636
644
645
630
613
625
732
736
717
719
721
726

653
793
767
753
755

512
515
516
514
511

903
900
904
905
909
902
901
908

501
503
506
508
500
507
509
510
502

913
912
995
911
910
994

rcrrrrrrr- SSSSSSsSS - SsSsSs-r- SSsSssssrrrrEr-

g2

Javelin U15 Boys, U17 Men
Christopher Arnold
Greg Jones
Robert Jones
Adam Smith

Ivan Tapper
Jordan Henry
Harry Morbey
Alex Clegg

Nathan Parker
Joel Sinnott
Thomas Lea
Daniel Boyd

Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Burton A.C

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Triple Jump U20M, SenM, MasM

Armani James
Rashpal Singh

Jose Martin-Fullerton
Jamal Nesbitt
Jordan Foley

Quadkids points summary

THOMAS POLLARD
JAMES SCHAEFER
DREW HENRY

LUCA MICHALOWSKI
ELLIOTT CAVNER

LOUIS HARVEY

IAN AGHOGHOGBE
HARRY MILLER

EOIN HUTTON

JOSHUA MITCHELL
ISAAC GAADE
MATTHEW ASHBOURNE
JOEL HINTON

JASMINE GREENAWAY
TILLY FANTOM

HARLEEN KAUR THANDI
KARENDEEP KAUR THANDI
NEVE EVANS

XENNIA PAMPOULOS
MILLY GLASSE
ALEXANDRA PEET

MEGAN NEAVE

ELIZABETH TRUSLOVE
IOLA GRANT

MIA EVANS

LUCY CORKER
GEORGINA BARKWAY
TAMSYN BOOTH

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
BRAT

Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC

Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Cand AC
Leamington Cand AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

- Unattached -

Ivanhoe Robins

Rugby and Northampton AC
Rugby and Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Leamington Cand AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

45.86
37.86
27.33
2351
48.00
27.97
47.33
30.60
29.24
25.12
18.98

NDR

13.19

8.43
14.53
13.28
12.52

Total pts

209
195
185
174
138

230
209
187
171
166
165
156
125

211
193
182
173
170
164
141
122
101

217
211
180
176
162
146

Ui7M
Ui7M
Ui7M
Ui7™m
uU15B
u15B
Ui7M
Ui7Mm
U15B
u15B
uU15B
u15B

U20M
MasM
SenM
U20M
U20M
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New Leicestershire record

1 QK Bronze Award
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 QK Silver Award
2 QK Bronze Award
3 QK Bronze Award
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1 QK Silver Award
2 QK Silver Award
3 QK Bronze Award
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